KINGS ARROW OFFICIAL TUITION RATE SCHEDULE PRESCHOOL ACADEMY
KINGS ARROW PRESCHOOL ACADEMY
Effective March 2024

Full Pay ANNUAL Monthly* Weekly*
Infant $20,540 $1,712 $395
Toddler $19,500 $1,625 $375
Preschooler $18,980 $1,582 $365
Junior K-Prep $18,460 $1,538 $355
K-Prep $17,940 $1,495 $345

Maximum 3 Days Weekly ANNUAL Monthly* Weekly*
Infant $18,668 $1,556 $359
Toddler $18,148 $1,512 $349
Preschooler $17,888 $1,491 $344
Junior K-Prep n/a n/a n/a
K-Prep n/a n/a n/a

* Tuition is charged annually; however, we offer the option of paying monthly or weekly. Tuition is due in advance of services delivered.

Government Childcare Subsidy Parent Co-Pay is due weekly in advance of services rendered.

SIBLING DISCOUNT: There is a 10% discount for siblings of currently enrolled young scholars.

LATE FEE: There is a $35 weekly Late Fee for tuition payments received after the due date, up to a maximum of $50. Enroliment is
automatically suspended for students for whom Tuition Payments are delinquent for two or more weeks.

WAITING LIST FEE: There is a $100 fee/child to be included on the Waiting List for a period of 6 months. This fee is non-refundable but is

applied to the first week of tuition provided the child is enrolled while active on the Waiting List.

REGISTRATION FEE: There is a $100 fee to process each application for enrollment and re-enrollment in the academy. For current students
who are disenrolled from the academy for 29 days or more, Registration Fee is charged again to re-enroll. The fee is nonrefundable.
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